General information about company

Scrip code 539835

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol SUPFIN

ISIN INE574R01028

Name of the company

SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieular csio Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 9% of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder | shareholders . . : 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (III) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o,
held (1V) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2% of (A+BC2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X ety Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 919000 919000 3.06 919000 919000 3.06
Group
(B) Public 6322 29091000 29091000 96.94 29091000 29091000 | 96.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employec
Trusts
Total 6323 30010000 30010000 100 30010000 30010000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}‘:mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of pleadrgez dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XIT) |o erwkljse d | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible e;l((l:l]llm e equity shares
Category - Underlying . securities (as a (XII) :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A L
D convertible W " securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tiuted share % of form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants capital) (X= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (6] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3.06 919000
Group
B) Public 96.94 28383100 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29302100 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a0
(I11) shares held Depository | IV)HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) | (V]) 1957) (VI As a Class eg: | Class oy
(v) held (v) | Reeeipts (VD) | ( %of (AtBC2) |y & 551 Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | 919000 919000 |3.06 919000 919000 | 3.06
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 919000 919000 3.06 919000 919000 3.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 919000 919000 3.06 919000 919000 |3.06
Promoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 3 6737480 6737480 22.45 6737480 6737430 |22.45
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
@® holding nominal share | ¢, \ 12741010 12741010 | 42.46 12741010 12741010 | 42.46
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 4634443 4634443 | 15.44 4634443 4634443 | 15.44
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 6 63037 63037 021 63037 63037 021
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 15 4456057 4456057 14.85 4456057 4456057 |14.85
(m) Any Other (specify) |43 458973 458973 1.53 458973 458973 1.53
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6322 29091000 29091000 96.94 29091000 29091000 | 96.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6322 29091000 29091000 | 96.94 29091000 29091000 | 96.94
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 6323 30010000 30010000 | 100 30010000 30010000 | 100
Total (A+B+C)) 6323 30010000 30010000 100 30010000 30010000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | oo ored ug: erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) cquity shares
Sr. . - - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
o1 ! . : & £ total sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | SFRl o of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares cgtegory c.e}tegory c'egegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.06 919000
Sub-Total (A) 3.06 919000
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
3.06 919000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 22.45 6737480 0 0 0
(2) 42.46 12534210 0 0 0
(h) 15.44 4161943 0 0 0
i 0.21 63037 0 0 0
@
0 14.85 4456057 0 0 0
(m) 1.53 430373 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal ®) 96.94 28383100 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 96.94 28383100 0 0 0
B)2)HB)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 29302100
Total (A+B+C 100 29302100

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARAG MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

APUPMO0269E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

919000

919000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

919000

919000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

3.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

919000

919000

Class egy

Total

919000

919000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

3.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

3.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

919000

919000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DOLF LEASING
LTD

SPLENDID HOTELS & RESORTS | ORION RETAIL PRIVATE

PRIVATE LTD

LIMITED

JITNEY INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACDO0035D

AASCS5684F

AABCO2314B

AADCJ0092M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1811845

1350952

607327

342930

4113054

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1811845

1350952

607327

342930

4113054

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.5

2.02

1.14

13.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1811845

1350952

607327

342930

4113054

Class eg:y

Total

1811845

1350952

607327

342930

4113054

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.04

4.5

2.02

1.14

13.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.5

2.02

1.14

13.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1811845

1350952

607327

342930

4113054




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJNEESH KUMAR

SEEMA SHARMA

KAUSHLIYA DEVI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ANDPK4877B

AWNPS9545H

ALNPD8395B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2302260

2912040

1523180

6737480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1V)+
W+ (VD

2302260

2912040

1523180

6737480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.67

9.7

5.08

22.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2302260

2912040

1523180

6737480

Class eg:y

Total

2302260

2912040

1523180

6737480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.67

9.7

5.08

22.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.67

9.7

5.08

22.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2302260

2912040

1523180

6737480




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
KARKI

SANJAY KUMAR
PATHAK

RAJEEV
RANJAN

RAVINDER
SINGH

RAM DAYAL
SHARMA

VAIBHAV
VASHIST

JYOTASNA

PAN (II)

BMSPK6708E

AMIPP8453C

AHBPR8610F

CKDPSI1914A

ABCPS7847L

ALDPV3126C

ACHPJ7187N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1031910

929780

593600

496400

472500

329909

324375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1031910

929780

593600

496400

472500

329909

324375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.44

3.1

1.65

1.57

1.1

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1031910

929780

593600

496400

472500

329909

324375

Class eg:y

Total

1031910

929780

593600

496400

472500

329909

324375

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.44

3.1

1.98

1.65

1.57

1.1

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.44

3.1

1.65

1.57

1.1

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1031910

929780

593600

496400

329909

324375




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4178474

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4178474

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4178474

Class eg:y

Total

4178474

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3705974




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







