General information about company						
Scrip code	539835					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol	SUPFIN					
ISIN	INE574R01028					
Name of the company	SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	0	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
Cate	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	Partly No. Of shares paid-up underlying underlying shares held (VII) = (IV)+				Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares) Rights	Total as a					
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	919000			919000	3.06	919000		919000	3.06
(B)	Public	6322	29091000			29091000	96.94	29091000		29091000	96.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			_							
	Total	6323	30010000			30010000	100	30010000		30010000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shares held in		Sub-categorization of		of shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				3.06					919000			
(B)	Public				96.94					28383100	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					29302100	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdii	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votir	ng (XIV)) Rights	Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promot	er and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	919000			919000	3.06	919000		919000	3.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	919000			919000	3.06	919000		919000	3.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	919000			919000	3.06	919000		919000	3.06
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	6737480			6737480	22.45	6737480		6737480	22.45
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6246	12741010			12741010	42.46	12741010		12741010	42.46
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	4634443			4634443	15.44	4634443		4634443	15.44
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	63037			63037	0.21	63037		63037	0.21
(1)	Bodies Corporate	15	4456057			4456057	14.85	4456057		4456057	14.85
(m)	Any Other (specify)	43	458973			458973	1.53	458973		458973	1.53
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6322	29091000			29091000	96.94	29091000		29091000	96.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6322	29091000			29091000	96.94	29091000		29091000	96.94
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der	•		-	•
Total (A+B+C2		6323	30010000			30010000	100	30010000		30010000	100
		6323	30010000			30010000	100	30010000	1	30010000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlyin Outstanding (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	1			I.	I.
(1)	Indian											
(a)				3.06					919000	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				3.06					919000			
(2)	Foreign									1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				3.06					919000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•		1		
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	าร]		
(b)				22.45					6737480	0	0	0
(g)				42.46					12534210	0	0	0
(h)				15.44					4161943	0	0	0
(i)				0.21					63037	0	0	0
(1)				14.85					4456057	0	0	0
(m)				1.53					430373	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				96.94					28383100	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				96.94					28383100	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	tern of the Non Pro	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					29302100			
Total (A+B+C				100					29302100			

	Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARAG MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APUPM0269E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	919000	919000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	919000	919000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	3.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	919000	919000
Class eg:y		
Total	919000	919000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.06	3.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	3.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	919000	919000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DOLF LEASING LTD	SPLENDID HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LTD	ORION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	JITNEY INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACD0035D	AASCS5684F	AABCO2314B	AADCJ0092M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1811845	1350952	607327	342930	4113054
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1811845	1350952	607327	342930	4113054
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.5	2.02	1.14	13.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1811845	1350952	607327	342930	4113054
Class eg:y					
Total	1811845	1350952	607327	342930	4113054
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.04	4.5	2.02	1.14	13.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.5	2.02	1.14	13.71
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1811845	1350952	607327	342930	4113054

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJNEESH KUMAR	SEEMA SHARMA	KAUSHLIYA DEVI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANDPK4877B	AWNPS9545H	ALNPD8395B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2302260	2912040	1523180	6737480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2302260	2912040	1523180	6737480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.67	9.7	5.08	22.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	2302260	2912040	1523180	6737480
Class eg:y				
Total	2302260	2912040	1523180	6737480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.67	9.7	5.08	22.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.67	9.7	5.08	22.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	'	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	2302260	2912040	1523180	6737480

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANITA KARKI	SANJAY KUMAR PATHAK	RAJEEV RANJAN	RAVINDER SINGH	RAM DAYAL SHARMA	VAIBHAV VASHIST	JYOTASNA
PAN (II)	BMSPK6708E	AMIPP8453C	AHBPR8610F	CKDPS1914A	ABCPS7847L	ALDPV3126C	ACHPJ7187N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1031910	929780	593600	496400	472500	329909	324375
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1031910	929780	593600	496400	472500	329909	324375
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	3.1	1.98	1.65	1.57	1.1	1.08
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX	.)				
Class eg: X	1031910	929780	593600	496400	472500	329909	324375
Class eg:y							
Total	1031910	929780	593600	496400	472500	329909	324375
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.44	3.1	1.98	1.65	1.57	1.1	1.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.44	3.1	1.98	1.65	1.57	1.1	1.08
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)				T	T		Τ
As a % of total Shares held (b)							<u> </u>
Number of equity shares held in	1031910	929780	593600	496400	0	329909	324375

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4178474
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4178474
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4178474
Class eg:y	
Total	4178474
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.92
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity	3705974

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	n of shares
Shareholding (No.	. of shares) under
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0